
Early Adopter Costs Template

FCM Name:

Technology Related Costs

Amount $
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Vendor Related Costs

Amount $
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Staffing Related Costs

Amount $
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Other Costs

Amount $
1.
2.

Amount $

Total Of All Costs

The FMX Early Adopter Costs Template is due within five (5) business days of the Indication of 
Interest form and no later than January 13, 2025. Please submit to FuturesSales@FMX.com

Description

Description

Description

Description

199 Water Street, 19th Floor 
New York, NY 10038 

FuturesSales@FMX.com 
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